
EXMOOR TARGA RALLY
Tavern MC/Burnham-on-Sea MC/Minehead MC

29th October 2022

Total

Penalty Pos Cls Pos Previous First

1 Ethan Davies Jamie Woolley Ford Puma 4 33:23 1

6 Elliott Sharp Michael Spicer MG ZR 4 34:16 2 1 0:53 0:53

4 Pat Thomas James Aldridge Ford Escort 4 34:50 3 2 0:34 1:27

3 Keith Lane Martin Lane Ford Ka 4 34:52 4 3 0:02 1:29

5 Lewis Ayris Simon Lassam MG ZR 4 35:05 5 4 0:13 1:42

13 Paul Watts Chris Perry MG ZR 1 35:25 6 1 0:20 2:02

16 Luke Quinnell Kayleigh Dingle MG ZR 5 35:52 7 1 0:27 2:29

18 Mike Raymond Jamie Raymond Ford Escort 5 35:58 8 2 0:06 2:35

2 Lucas Redwood Zak Linham Ford Sierra 4 35:59 9 5 0:01 2:36

10 John Graham Taylor Nick Taylor MG ZR 1 36:28 10 2 0:29 3:05

14 Simon Ayris Robert Hall MG ZR C7 36:47 1 1 0:19 3:24

11 Chris White Jason Harris Ford Escort C8 37:12 2 1 0:25 3:49

8 Robert Fields Andy Fields Toyota MR2 5 37:42 11 3 0:30 4:19

38 Tom Jefferis Will Jefferis Ford Escort 5 37:42 12 4 0:00 4:19

7 Andrew Lees Grace Lees Vauxhall Nova 1 37:45 13 3 0:03 4:22

15 Mark Butler Paul Hoad Ford Escort RS2000 5 37:49 14 5 0:04 4:26

22 Lewis Clarke Oliver Luxton Ford Fiesta 5 37:50 15 6 0:01 4:27

32 Steve Burles Tilly Burles Rover 25 2 37:55 16 1 0:05 4:32

37 Grahame Standen Bill Cook Ford Sportka C8 38:01 3 2 0:06 4:38

52 Adrian Collins Jason Pillar Ford Escort 5 38:23 17 7 0:22 5:00

24 Paul Gillard Trevor Disney Ford Fiesta 5 38:30 18 8 0:07 5:07

46 Ryan Harris Darren Stevens Daihatsu Sirion 2 38:38 19 2 0:08 5:15

19 Worth Birkill Mark Dunkerley MG ZR 1 38:46 20 4 0:08 5:23

49 Suze Endean Georgina Clark Nissan Micra 2 38:46 21 3 0:00 5:23

17 James Fewell Alex Fewell Ford Puma 5 38:57 22 9 0:11 5:34

12 Gareth Andrews Steve Cox Proton Compact 5 39:55 23 10 0:58 6:32

41 Mark Thorburn James Graham Proton Satria GTI C8 40:02 4 3 0:07 6:39
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65 Luke Ledbury Thomas Horst Citroen C2 VTS C8 40:09 5 4 0:07 6:46

42 Jon Skelley Roger Gillard MG ZR 1 40:11 24 5 0:02 6:48

34 Graham Child Kevin Ablitt BMW 318Ti 5 40:15 25 11 0:04 6:52

30 Jon Crook James Crook Vauxhall Astra C7 40:18 6 2 0:03 6:55

57 Pavel Tsapenko Benjam Raizberg Fiat Punto 5 40:21 26 12 0:03 6:58

63 Robert Clifton Julie Clifton BMW 316 Compact 6 40:31 27 1 0:10 7:08

31 George Newman Jamie Wilson BMW 318Ti C8 40:50 7 5 0:19 7:27

27 Sheldon Furby Peter Littlefield MG ZR 2 41:14 28 4 0:24 7:51

21 Luis Gutierrez-Diaz Lucy Fryer MG ZR C7 41:16 8 3 0:02 7:53

62 Mark Holmes Tony Perks Ford Escort C8 41:54 9 6 0:38 8:31

39 Ross McCartney Steve Smallbone MG ZR C7 42:20 10 4 0:26 8:57

36 Elliott Dale Charlotte Ryall Ford Escort 5 42:24 29 13 0:04 9:01

44 Nick Burton Dave Hiscock Rover Streetwise 2 42:35 30 5 0:11 9:12

50 Mark Nicoll Dick Hall Renault Clio C8 42:41 11 7 0:06 9:18

55 James Holt Chris Matthews BMW 318Ti Compact 6 42:43 31 2 0:02 9:20

45 Jeff Fields Rob Smithson Ford Escort C8 42:57 12 8 0:14 9:34

43 Mike Dixon Mikey Dixon Ford Puma 5 43:34 32 14 0:37 10:11

56 Alan Spencer Peter Blacket Ford Puma 2 43:38 33 6 0:04 10:15

28 John Gethin Williams Mydrian Williams Seat Ibiza 5 43:57 34 15 0:19 10:34

64 Nick Skelley Dafydd Owens MG ZR C7 43:58 13 5 0:01 10:35

70 Justin Hill Nev Cole Rover 214 C7 44:27 14 6 0:29 11:04

25 Kevin Hardwick David Bennett Peugeot 205 1 45:26 35 6 0:59 12:03

29 Michael Bowle Izzie Lawrence Renault Clio 6 45:31 36 3 0:05 12:08

61 Simon Ledbury Timothy Grubb Citroen C2 GT C8 45:40 15 9 0:09 12:17

66 Peter Depla Martin Bristow Volkswagen Golf 5 46:25 37 16 0:45 13:02

59 Tom Woodward Bayley Merrikin Mazda MX5 C8 46:41 16 10 0:16 13:18

53 Byron Jones Alyson Jones Ford Fiesta 4 47:06 38 6 0:25 13:43
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54 James Elton-Wall Theo Elton-Wall Citroen C2 C8 47:10 17 11 0:04 13:47

69 John Hollyman Neil Harris Fiat Punto C7 47:42 18 7 0:32 14:19

20 Alex Reynolds Paul Vaughan Toyota Corolla GTI 4 48:59 39 7 1:17 15:36

33 Mike Thomas Matt Thomas Peugeot 205 C8 49:55 19 12 0:56 16:32

48 Paul Redwood Russell Butler Peugeot 205 2 50:10 40 7 0:15 16:47

51 Rob Thompson Aidan Thompson Rover 214 Si 2 52:51 41 8 2:41 19:28

67 Chris Mockridge John Varney Austin A40 3 53:35 42 1 0:44 20:12

23 Simon Stanbury Alex Stanbury MG ZR 5 54:46 43 17 1:11 21:23

58 Harvey Heal Abbey Heal Mini Cooper 6 55:31 44 4 0:45 22:08

60 Jeremy Crook Colin Gould Ford Puma C8 55:33 20 13 0:02 22:10
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